Lasten Metsa Group yleisurheilun seurakisat 24.7.2024
Sarja: alle 4 vuotiaat
Nro  Nimi Synt. Tulos

Pallon heitto

58 Heppu Kupiainen 2021 4,42
53 Lilja Jalvanti 2021 3,35
46 Lilli Lehonkoski 2021 2,02
56 Minja Mikkonen 2021 1,53
57 Hemmo Kupiainen 2022 0,92
Pituushyppy
58 Heppu Kupiainen 2021 1,16
46 Lilli Lehonkoski 2021 0,78
53 Lilja Jalvanti 2021 0,76
56 Minja Mikkonen 2021 0,74
57 Hemmo Kupiainen 2022 0,3
Juoksu 20m
58 Heppu Kupiainen 2021 7.1
46 Lilli Lehonkoski 2021 8,2
53 Lilja Jalvanti 2021 8,3
56 Minja Mikkonen 2021 15,5

57 Hemmo Kupiainen 2022 19.9



Sarja: 4-8 vuotiaat
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Pallon heitto

Pekka Mielikdinen
Nelli Tiainen
Minttu Laukkanen

Veera Juuti

Venla Piitulainen
Ella Laukkanen

Mirko Laukkanen
Matilda Kinnunen
Mila Gulevich

Kerttu Hirvonen
Ville Tiainen

Vaind Sistonen
Helvi Mielonen

Pituushyppy

Pekka Mielikdinen
Nelli Tiainen

Veera Juuti

Venla Piitulainen
Ella Laukkanen

Mila Gulevich
Matilda Kinnunen
Mirko Laukkanen

V&ino Sistonen
Kerttu Hirvonen
Ville Tiainen

Helvi Mielonen

2016
2016
2016
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2018
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2019
2019

2020
2020
2020
2020

2016
2016

2017

2018
2018

2019
2019
2019

2020
2020
2020
2020

12,2
11,04
9.52

5,11

6,42
3,26

7.2
5,75
4,47

6,25
4,66
3.9

2,15

2,19
2,1

1.4

1,82
1,76

1,59
1,39
1,38

1,32
1,31

0.58
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Juoksu 40m

Nelli Tiainen
Pekka Mielikdinen

Veera Juuti

Ella Laukkanen
Venla Piitulainen

Mila Gulevich
Mirko Laukkanen
Matilda Kinnunen

Kerttu Hirvonen
V&inod Sistonen
Ville Tiainen

Helvi Mielonen

2016
2016

2017

2018
2018

2019
2019
2019

2020
2020
2020
2020

10,6

9.3
9.9

10
11,6
11,9

11,4
12,3
12,7
18,2



Sarja: 9 vuotta ja vanhemmat

Pituushyppy
65 Hilma Niinimd&ki 2012 2,74
64 Armi Niinimaki 2014 2,47
62 Alisa Juuti 2015 2,36
47 Isabella Wessman 2015 2,35

Kuulantyonto

65 Hilma Niinimd&ki 2012 5,84
64 Armi Niinimaki 2014 3.56
47 Isabella Wessman 2015 3,39
62 Alisa Juuti 2015 3.22
Aitajuoksu
65 Hilma Niinimd&ki 2012 14,6
64 Armi Niinimaki 2014 17,2
47 Isabella Wessman 2015 15,5
62 Alisa Juuti 2015 17
49 Nelli Tiainen 2016 15,1
Korkeushyppy
65 Hilma Niinimd&ki 2012 100
64 Armi Niinimaki 2014 90
47 Isabella Wessman 2015 80
62 Alisa Juuti 2015 75

49 Nelli Tiainen 2016 85



